
All the students 2d Semester of Post Graduate Diploma in Management in Rural 
Development with Panchayati Raj' are hereby notified that the End Semester Examination all 
theory and practical papers to be held as per the following schedule. 

SL NO 

3 

4 

5 

Midnapore College (Autonomous) 
Midnapore, West Bengal 

Notice 

6 

PAPER NO 

V(Theory) 
VI(Theory) 

VIlI(Theory) 
V(Practical) 

VI(Practical) 

VI(Practical) 

DATE 

18/08/2024 

24/08/2024 

25/08/2024 

31/08/2024 

31/08/2024 

01/09/2024 

PORE 

TIME 

12.00 Noon to 3:00 pm 

Midnacore 
ESTD-1873) m 

12.00 Noon to 3:00 pm 

12.00 Noon to 3:00 pm 

12.00 Noon to l:30 pm 

1:30 pm to 3:00 pm 

12.00 Noon to 3:00 pm 

Teacher-in -Charge 

Midnapore College (Autonomous) 

(ojefsa 

Teacher-in-charge MIDNAPORE COLLEGE 
(AUTONOMOUS) 

MIDNAPORE 
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