Midnapore College (Autonomous) Midnapore, West Bengal

Notice

All the students 2nd Semester of 'Post Graduate Diploma in Management in Rural Development with Panchayati Raj' are hereby notified that the End Semester Examination all theory and practical papers to be held as per the following schedule.

SL NO	PAPER NO	DATE	TIME
1	V(Theory)	18/08/2024	12.00 Noon to 3:00 pm
2	VI(Theory)	24/08/2024	12.00 Noon to 3:00 pm
3	VIII(Theory)	25/08/2024	12.00 Noon to 3:00 pm
4	V(Practical)	31/08/2024	12.00 Noon to 1:30 pm
5	VI(Practical)	31/08/2024	1:30 pm to 3:00 pm
6	VII(Practical)	01/09/2024	12.00 Noon to 3:00 pm

Teacher-in-Charge 01/08/2024

Midnapore College (Autonomous)

Midnapore ESTD-1873

Teacher-in-charge
MIDNAPORE COLLEGE
(AUTONOMOUS)
MIDNAPORE

